
2
1
0
0

8
5
0

1
5
0

3
8

3
0

Jasmine White corian

Storage units

Softwood, lacquer painted

to Pantone 286 with

vinyl lettering

Interflor 38mm

raised flooring

 30mm shadow gap

with integrated strip lighting
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Storage units clad in

Jasmine White corian

Shelving formed of

softwood, laquer painted

to match jasmine

white corian

Storage Section B

Storage Front Elevation A
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